
E75

E75

E7
5

E75
E462

E462

E462

E462

E462

E40

E40

E40

E40

E7
5

44

44

78

79

79

79

79

79

86

86

86

86

94

94

94

1

1

1

1

1

86

44

94

78

1

1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S86

S1

A4

A4

A4

A4

Pro
j.  A
1

79
0

79
0

790

790

790

790

791

791

796

79
6

796

910

912

902

91
3

913

91
3

931

931

931

933
933

934

93
4

934

Kuźnica

Warężyńska

Rezerwat

Żubrowisko

Rezerwat

Ruskie Góry

Rezerwat

Las Murckowski

Rezerwat

Dolina Żabnika

Rezerwat

Ochojec

Rezerwat

Góra Chełm

97

119

136

108

85

84

129

128

117

95

109

127

137

96

94

126

135

118

110

145

144

155

120

98

116

154

165

125

138


